
SBI GITC, Belapur: Details of the contract awarded on Nomination Basis 

(Period 01.07.2019 to 30.09.2019) 

 

Nomination Proposal No.  PO00153656 

Date  03.07.2019 

Product/Service Procured  Hiring of application support and DBA 
resources for CTS operations 

Name of Vendor  NCR Corporation India Pvt. Ltd. 

Value of Contract  22,80,000 INR 

Date of conclusion of negotiation  NA 

Date of award of contract  03.07.2019 

Period of contract 01.07.2019 to 30.09.2019 

 

Nomination Proposal No.  PO00160654 

Date  05.09.2019 

Product/Service Procured  Hiring of Resources for CTS Operations  

Name of Vendor  NCR Corporation India Pvt. Ltd. 

Value of Contract  44,10,000 INR 

Date of conclusion of negotiation  05.09.2019 

Date of award of contract  05.09.2019 

Period of contract 01.10.2019 to 30.06.2020 

 

Nomination Proposal No.  PO00160621 

Date  24.09.2019 

Product/Service Procured  Hiring of DBA resources for CTS 
operations 

Name of Vendor  NCR Corporation India Pvt. Ltd. 

Value of Contract  32,40,000 INR 

Date of conclusion of negotiation  24.09.2019 

Date of award of contract  24.09.2019 

Period of contract 01.10.2019 to 30.09.2020 

 

 

State Bank of India     Deputy General Manager 

GITC, IT Prepaid & CTS  
 


